                                          Fiber Optic Product Catalog
       Shanghai Goptica Co., Ltd. focuses on the design, research and development, and
manufacturing of special optical fiber products. Our optical fibers are used in the fields of
spectral detection, energy transmission, medical, and high-temperature resistant optical
transmission. We have accumulated rich experience in customizing optical fiber devices and are
an excellent partner for industrial batch users and complex customized devices.
Shanghai Goptica Co.,Ltd
  CHINA﹒SHANGHAI

n Step index profile
n High damage threshold
n Filter tension 100kpsi
n Bending radius: short-term＞100d；Long
term＞200d
  （d is the diameter of the cladding of the
optical fiber）
n Meets biocompatibility requirements
n Core package ratio/coating/buffer layer
can be customized
Product Specification
Fiber specification
(acrylic)
Fiber core(μm) Cladding(μm) Coating(μm)
UV50125245 50 125 245
UV100110130 100 110 130
UV105125245 105 125 245
UV200220320 200 220 320
UV300330520 300 330 520
UV400440700 400 440 700
UV600660900 600 660 900
UV8008801100 800 880 1100
UV100010501600 1000 1050 1600
UV100011001600 1000 1100 1600
-  3  -
www. goptica.com
Fiber Optic Product
UV resistant
Fiber
The quartz core of the anti ultraviolet irradiation fiber has been optimized to improve the attenuation
characteristics and stability of pure quartz materials in long-term deep ultraviolet environments. It is
suitable for spectral analysis, lithography systems, and excimer laser transmission systems under strong
ultraviolet irradiation environments.
Features Application
Product Description
Product Specification
Fiber specification Fiber core(μm) Cladding(μm) Coating(μm)
DUV100110130 100 110 130
DUV200220245 200 220 245
DUV400440700 400 440 700
DUV600660900 600                                            660 900
n Operating Temperature ：–40ºC to +85ºC
n Wavelength Range ： 190nm-1100nm
n N.A. ：0.22 ± 0.02
n Fiber core material ：UV optimized pure quartz fiber core

n Spectral analysis
n Photodynamics therapy
n UV curing
n Aerospace
-  4  -
www. goptica.com
Fiber Optic Product
Infrared fiber has excellent transmission characteristics in the near-infrared band, which can
achieve flexible transmission of single fiber lasers. It can be applied in energy transmission and
sensing fields such as semiconductor laser systems and industrial laser cutting systems.
Product Description
Product Specification
Fiber specification Fiber core(μm) Cladding(μm) Coating(μm)
IR50125245 50 125 245
IR105125245 105 125 245
IR135155320 135 155 320
IR200220320 200 220 320
IR300330520 300 330 520
IR400440700 400 440 700
IR500550900 500 550 900
IR600660900 600 660 900
IR8008801100 800 880 1100
IR100011001600 1000 1100 1600
IR-Fiber
n Operating Temperature ：–40ºC to +85ºC
n Wavelength Range ：360nm-2500nm
n N.A.： 0.22 ± 0.02

Product Description
n Operating Temperature ：–190ºC to +385ºC
n N.A.：0.22 ± 0.02
n Fiber core material： Pure quartz fiber core
n Cladded material ： Fluorine doped quartz cladding
n Coating material ： Double layer UV cured acrylic resin
n Step index profile
n High damage threshold
n Filter tension 70kpsi
n Bending radius ：Short term＞100d；Long term＞200d（d is
the cladding diameter of the optical fiber）
n Meets biocompatibility requirements
n Core package ratio/coating/buffer layer can be customized
Application
Fiber specification Fiber core(μm) Cladding(μm) Coating(μm)
UV100110PI 100 110 120
UV200220PI 200 220 235
UV300330PI 300 330 345
UV400440PI 400 440 460
UV600660PI 600 660 680
IR62.5/125PI 62.5 125 145
IR105125PI 105 125 145
IR100140PI 100 140 160
IR200220PI 200 220 240
IR200280PI 200 280 300
IR300330PI 300 330 365
IR400440PI 400 440 470
IR600660PI 600 660 690
IR10001100PI 1000 1100 1150
Product Specification
n Fiber Bragg Grating Temperature
Measurement System
n High temperature and high pressure

www. goptica.com
Fiber Optic Product
Holmium laser fiber is mainly used in laser
medical fields such as laser lithotripsy. It can
transmit high-power 2100nm laser, meet
biocompatibility requirements, and can be used
in conjunction with endoscopy for minimally
invasive surgical treatment. It has the
advantages of minimal damage, fast recovery,
and good hemostatic effect.
Product Description
Product Specification
Fiber specification Fiber core(μm) Cladding(μm) Coating(μm) Buffer
layer(μm)
IR100110130RE250 100 110 130 250
IR150165200RE350 150 165 200 350
IR200220245RE380 200 220 245 380
IR272299330RE420 272 299 330 420
IR365400430RE550 365 400 430 550
IR550600630RE750 550 600 630 750
IR600660690RE890 600 660 690 890
IR800880960RE1100 800 880 960 1100
IR91010001100RE1400 910 1000 1100 1400
Holmium laser
fiber

www. goptica.com
-  11  -
www. goptica.com
Classification Material Code  Core Diameter/Cladding
Diameter/Coating Diameter
Wavelength
Range
Numerical
Aperture
NA
Loss
Single-mode Mid-
Infrared Sulfur-
containing Fiber
MIRF-12-112-0.19 12/112/120μm 1-6.5μm 0.19 0.4 dB/m@ 4.6μm
MIRF-20-186-0.19 20/186/200μm 1-6.5μm 0.19 0.3 dB/m@ 4.6μm
MIRF-6-140-0.21 6/140/160μm 1-6.5μm 0.21 <0.8 dB/m@ 2.1μm
MIRF-10-230-0.21 10/230/264μm 1-6.5μm 0.21@4.6μ
m <0.4 dB/m@ 2.1μm
MIRF-5-115-0.38 5/115/132μm 1-6.5μm 0.38 <0.8 dB/m@ 2.1μm
MIRF-8-184-0.38 8/184/212μm 1-6.5μm 0.38 <0.8 dB/m@ 2.1μm
 Multimode Mid-Wave
Infrared Sulfur Fiber
MIRF-95-118-0.15 95/118/130μm 1-6.5μm 0.15 <0.5 dB/m@ 2.1μm
MIRF-100-125-0.15 100/125/140μm 1-6.5μm 0.15 <0.5 dB/m@ 2.1μm
MIRF-66-125-0.21 66/125/138μm 1-6.5μm 0.21 0.25~0.3 dB/m@
2.1μm&4.6μm
MIRF-100-125-0.21 100/125/140μm 1-6.5μm 0.21 0.3~0.4 dB/m@ 4.6μm
MIRF-100-190-0.21 100/190/210μm 1-6.5μm 0.21 0.25~0.3 dB/m@
2.1μm&4.6μm
MIRF-150-285-0.21 150/285/315μm 1-6.5μm 0.21 0.25~0.3 dB/m@
2.1μm&4.6μm
MIRF-200-250-0.21 200/250/280μm 1-6.5μm 0.21 0.3~0.4 dB/m@ 4.6μm
MIRF-320-400-0.21 320/400/420μm 1.5-6.5μm 0.21
Multimode Mid-Wave
Infrared Sulfur Fiber
MIRF-100-125-140-0.38 100/125/140μm 1-6.5μm 0.38 0.5~0.6 dB/m@ 2.1μm
MIRF-200-250-0.38 200/250/270μm 1-6.5μm 0.38 0.2 dB/m@ 4.6μm
MIRF-200-250-270-0.38 200/250/270μm 1-6.5μm 0.38 0.5~0.6 dB/m@ 2.1μm
MIRF-300-375-410-0.38 300/375/410μm 1-6.5μm 0.38 0.2 dB/m@ 4.6μm
MIRF-300-375-0.38 300μm/375/420μm 1.5-6.5μm 0.38
MIRF-400-500-550-0.38 400/500/550μm 1-6.5μm 0.38 0.2 dB/m@ 4.6μm
INFG-110-200-0.2 110/200/240μm 0.4-5.5μm 0.2 <0.1db/m@2.1μm
ZFG-110-200-0.2 110/200/240μm 0.3-4.5μm 0.2 <0.1db/m@2.1μm
Infrared Sulfur Fiber Optical Products Classification
Fiber Optic Product
-  12  -
www. goptica.com
Classification Material Code  Core Diameter/Cladding
Diameter/Coating Diameter
Wavelength
Range
Numerical
Aperture
NA
Loss
Multimode Long-Wave
Infrared Sulfur Fiber
LIRF-130-164-0.12 130/164μm/180μm 3-11μm 0.12 <0.8 dB/m@ 8.4μm
LIRF-150-190-0.24  150/190/210μm 3-11μm 0.24 0.5-0.6 dB/m@8.34μm
LIRF-200-250-0.15 200/250/270μm 3-11μm 0.15 <0.8 dB/m@ 9.3μm
LIRF-200-250-0.24 200/250/280μm 3-11μm 0.24 0.5-0.6 dB/m@8.34μm
Single-mode Mid-wave
Infrared Sulfur Fiber MIRF-30-280-0.19 30/280/300μm 1-6.5μm 0.19 0.3 dB/m@ 4.6μm
 Mid-long wave infrared
bare fiber MLF-190 190μm 1.5-9μm 0.7 dB/m@2.1μm
Fiber Optic Product
Infrared Sulfur Fiber Optical Products Classification